Name

Braian Arellano
Kirby Bui

Richard Charfauros
JonCarlo Cortez
Andrew Dang
Juan Diaz

Daniel Huynh
Daniel Martinez
Uziel Martinez
Kavinesh Pillay
Leonard Simmons
Alex Sin

Thai Thach

Phuoc Trinh

Phuc Vo

Alex Zamora

Evergreen Wolverines
2015 Varsity Boys Wrestling

Yr.
12
9
12
9
9
12
12
9
12
12
11
9
9
10
9
11
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Head Coach
Hip Nguyen
Assistants

John Scheschy

Volunteer
Aaron Garcia

Manager
Jen Brito
Lisiana Cook

Athletic Trainer

Kiri Arndt
Britni Racus

Superintendent
Dr. Susan Enfield

District AD
Terri McMahan

Principal
Vanessa Banner

Athletic Director

Chris DuBois



